
 
 
 

School term and holiday dates 2017/2018 
 
 
 
 

SEPTEMBER 
Autumn Term 2017 

OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER 

 
 

Monday 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 
Tuesday 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 
Wednesday 6 13 20 27 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 

Thursday 7 14 21 28 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 

Friday 1 8 15 22 29 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 
Saturday 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 9 16 23 30 
Sunday 3 10 17 24 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 3 10 17 24 31 

 

 
 

JANUARY 
Spring Term 2018 

FEBRUARY MARCH APRIL 
Summer Term 2018 

 
 

Monday 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 30 
Tuesday 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 
Wednesday 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 

Thursday 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 1 8 15 22 29 5 12 19 26 

Friday 5 12 19 26 2 9 16 23 2 9 16 23 30 6 13 20 27 
Saturday 6 13 20 27 3 10 17 24 3 10 17 24 31 7 14 21 28 
Sunday 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 4 11 18 25 1 8 15 22 29 

 
  

MAY 
 

JUNE 
 

JULY 
 

AUGUST 

 
Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 
Thursday 
Friday 

 
7 14 21 28 

 

1 8 15 22 29 
2 9 16 23 30 
3 10 17 24 31 
4 11 18 25 

 
4 11 18 25 

 

5 12 19 26 
6 13 20 27 
7 14 21 28 

  
2 9 16 

 

3 10 17 
4 11 18 
5 12 19 
6 13 20 

23 30  6 13 20 27  
24 31 7 14 21 28 
25 
26 

 1 8 15 22 29 
2 9 16 23 30 

1 8 15 22 29 27 3 10 17 24 31 
Saturday 
Sunday 

5 12 19 26 
6 13 20 27 

2 9 16 23 30 
3 10 17 24 

7 14 21 28 
1 8 15 22 29 

4 11 18 25 
5 12 19 26 

 
Bank and Public Holidays 2017/2018 

 
Christmas Day - Monday 25 December 2017 Easter Monday - Monday 02 April 2018 
Boxing Day - Tuesday 26 December 2017 

May Day Bank Holiday - Monday 07 May 2018 
New Year’s Day - Monday 01 January 2018 Spring Bank Holiday - Monday 28 May 2018 

 
Good Friday - Friday 30 March 2018 Summer Bank Holiday - Monday 27 August 2018 
 

 
Start of Term School Holidays 
End of Term Public Holidays 
Inset Days                       
 
 

11:45am 
start of 
term for 
Year 7 

 

 

 

8:45am 
start of 
term for 
Years 8 – 11 

 

 

 
 

 



School Term and Holiday dates 2017/2018 
 
 
 
 
Term 

 
Start 

 
End 

 
Days 

 
AUTUMN 2017 

 
Mon 4 Sept 2017 

 
Fri 20 Oct 2017 

 
35 

Half term Mon 23 Oct 2017 Fri  27 Oct 2017  
  

Mon 30 Oct 2017 
 

Thurs 21 Dec 2017 
 

39 

 
SPRING 2018 

 
Thurs 4 Jan 2018 

 
Fri 9 Feb 2018 

 
27 

Half term Mon 12 Feb 2018 Fri  16 Feb 2018  
  

Mon 19 Feb 2018 
 

Thurs 29 Mar 2018 
 

29 

 
SUMMER 2018 

 
Mon 16 Apr 2018 

 

Fri 25 May 2018 
(plus May Day Bank Holiday on 7 May) 

 
29 

 

Half term 
 

Mon 28 May 2018 Fri 1 June 2018 (incl Spring Bank 
Holiday on 28 May) 

 

  

Mon 4 June 2018 
 

Mon  23 July 2018 
 

36 

 195 
 


